

City of Sausalito  
West St. Sanitary Sewer Line Replacement Project  
Bid Opening: Thursday May 18, 2PM

ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	A3 Pipeline		APB General Engineering		F&I Engineering Inc.		Michael Paul Co., Inc		Glosage Engineering, Inc.		Maggiore & Ghilotti Inc.	
				UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 16,501.00	\$ 16,501.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
3	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
4	Abandon Existing Laterals (Portion)	9	EA	\$ 20.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 7,200.00
5	Abandon Existing 4-Inch CIP Sanitary Sewer	210	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,600.00
6	Remove Existing Manholes	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
7	Full Depth Manhole Lining	1	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
8	Connect to and Modify Existing Manholes Including Reconnecting Sewer Mains and Re-channelization	2	EA	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
9	Construct New Standard Cleanout	9	EA	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
10	Construct New 6-Inch C900 SDR-18 PVC Sewer by Open Cut Method, Installed	342	LF	\$ 230.00	\$ 78,660.00	\$ 328.00	\$ 112,176.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 119,700.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 76,950.00	\$ 373.00	\$ 127,566.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 153,900.00
11	Construct New 4-Inch C900 SDR-18 PVC Laterals Include Lateral Extension with Drop	160	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 308.00	\$ 49,280.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 37,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 16,000.00
12	Construct New 6-Inch C900 SDR-18 PVC Laterals Include Lateral Extension with Drop	15	LF	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 6,375.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,875.00
13	Connect new 4-Inch Sewer Laterals to Sewer Main	8	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
14	Connect New 6-Inch Sewer Laterals to Sewer Main	1	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
15	Post-Construction CCTV	342	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,026.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,026.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,736.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,026.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,104.00
<b>Total Bid</b>				\$ 184,616.00		\$ 208,267.00		\$ 221,186.00		\$ 225,460.00		\$ 243,123.00		\$ 317,179.00	